31
548
E4.31L
R4.31L
... E4.31L ... R4.31L
549
E4.31L
R4.31L

12 10151210 15
4.
+
 1
0
16
42
5
551
E4.31L
R4.31L
R4.310/311 ... * .1 R4.310/311 ... * .2
E4.310.100.2 .12.C.A2
Bi
[mm]
040. ▼ E4.310.040.* .12.C E4.311.040.* .12.C
050. ▼ E4.310.050.* .12.C E4.311.050.* .12.C
062. ▼ E4.310.062.* .12.C E4.311.062.* .12.C
075. ▼ E4.310.075.* .12.C E4.311.075.* .12.C
087. ▼ E4.310.087.* .12.C E4.311.087.* .12.C
100. ▼ E4.310.100.* .12.C E4.311.100.* .12.C
112. ▼ E4.310.112.* .12.C E4.311.112.* .12.C
Bi
[mm]
125. ▼ E4.310.125.* .12.C E4.311.125.* .12.C
137. ▼ E4.310.137.* .12.C* E4.311.137.* .12.C*
150. ▼ E4.310.150.* .12.C E4.311.150.* .12.C
162. ▼ E4.310.162.* .12.C E4.311.162.* .12.C
175. ▼ E4.310.175.* .12.C E4.311.175.* .12.C
187. ▼ E4.310.187.* .12.C* E4.311.187.* .12.C*
200. ▼ E4.310.200.* .12.C* E4.311.200.* .12.C*
Bi
[mm]
050. ▼ R4.310.050.* .12.C R4.311.050.* .12.C
075. ▼ R4.310.075.* .12.C R4.311.075.* .12.C
100. ▼ R4.310.100.* .12.C R4.311.100.* .12.C
125. ▼ R4.310.125.* .12.C* R4.311.125.* .12.C*
Bi
[mm]
150. ▼ R4.310.150.* .12.C* R4.311.150.* .12.C*
175. ▼ R4.310.175.* .12.C* R4.311.175.* .12.C*
200. ▼ R4.310.200.* .12.C* R4.311.200.* .12.C*
= 1 = 2
3
4
12